36 37204204
20
4
Coated abrasives
Short and long abrasive belts
PFERD offers a comprehensive range of short
and long belts. They differ in their
■■ dimensions,

complete description. Please complete the
description with the desired grit size.
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220585269
BA 10/480 A 80
Ordering example explanation:
BA =  Abrasive belt
10 =  Width T [mm]
480 =  Length L [mm]
A =  Abrasive
80 =  Grit size
Cutting speeds
The adjacent diagram allows you to deter-
mine the rotational speed [RPM] from a given
cutting speed. For the recommended cutting
speeds, see page 37.
In the diagram, the cutting speeds are rep-
resented by blue diagonal lines. The vertical
line representing the diameter of the drive roll
meets the given cutting speed (diagonals).
From its point of intersection, proceed horizon-
tally to the left margin, where you will find the
recommended rotational speed [RPM] for the
drive roll diameter selected.
Example:
BA 16/480 A 80
Dia. of drive roll: 27 mm
Cutting speed: 20–30 m/s
Rotational speed: 14,000–21,000 RPM
40,000
30,000
20,000
15,000
10,000
7,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000
1,000
500
300
20 30 40 50 80 100 120 160 200 250 300
35 m/s30 m/s25 m/s
20 m/s
15 m/s
5 m/s
40 m/s
10 m/s
  R
ot
at
io
na
l s
pe
ed
 n
 [R
PM
]
Diameter of drive roll [mm]
Coated abrasives
The fast way to the best tool
Material group Application Grit size Recommended
abrasives
Recommended
cutting
speeds [m/s]
Steel,
cast steel
Non-hardened,
non-heat-treated
steels up to
1,200 N/mm²
(< 38 HRC)